H. The total number of securities to be issued:

The total number of Equity Shares proposed to be issued is 6,66,000 (Six Lakhs Sixty Six Thousand only) Equity Shares of
Rupees 10.00 each.

I. The intention of Promoter(s)/Director(s)/Key Managerial Personnel to subscribe to the offer.

None of the Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel intend to subscribe this offer and no contribution is being
made by the promoters or directors either as part of the offer or separately in furtherance of these objects.

J. The class or classes of persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made:

The allotment is proposed to be made to the (a) Public - Non-Institutional – Individuals and (b) Public - Non-Institutional -
Body Corporates.

K. Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

The Equity shares are proposed to be allotted to the Non-promoters. Details of shareholding of the Promoters and Non-
promoters in the Company, prior to and after the proposed Preferential Issue, are as under:

Category of Shareholder

Pre Issue(1) Post Issue(2)

No. of Equity
Shares

%
No. of Equity

Shares
%

Promoter & Promoter Group

1. Indian

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 3200000 47.9 3200000 43.56

Bodies Corporate - - -

Sub Total (A)(1) 3200000 47.9 3200000 43.56

2.   Foreign - - -

Sub Total (A)(2) 3200000 47.9 3200000 43.56

Sub Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

3200000 47.9 3200000 43.56

Non-promoters’ holding (Public
shareholding)

1.   Institutions - - - -

Sub-Total (B) (1) - - - -

2.   Central Government/State
Government(s)/President of India

- - - -

INFLAME APPLIANCES LIMITED

CIN: L74999HP2017PLC006778
Registered Office: Khewat Khatoni No. 45/45, Khasra No. 942/855/1

Village Kalyanpur Tehsil-Baddi Baddi Solan-173205
Corporate office: Village Bagwali, Khasra No. 40/14-15-16-17/1, Block - Raipur Rani, NH-73, Panchkula-134202

Telephone: +91 7832901824; Website: www.inflameindia.com  Email: cs@inflameindia.com

16 | P a g e

Category of Shareholder